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製　品　名

呼　び　名 図面種別 図面番号

設　計 製　図

株式会社　大成コンクリート

日本工業規格認定工場

FREE

mm作図日付 寸法単位

尺　度承認図

設計条件
工場長 ＩＱＣ

H

側溝天端▽ φ70/60

水抜き孔

60

5C

8C

製品名

Uﾊﾟﾈﾙ3種250-3

寸    法（mm）

Uﾊﾟﾈﾙ3種250-4

Uﾊﾟﾈﾙ3種250-5

h H Y B C

300

400

500

705

805

905

許容差

参考重量

（kg）

128

142

156

L

±6±3

UP3-250A　H300～H500

H

L

Y

C

t

h

Uﾊﾟﾈﾙ3種250

H300～H500

120198 110 87 998


